

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 61445757

---

Data publicarii	27.09.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.876,45 RON - 1.876,45 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Plasa fib. sticla 16 mp\*2.69=43.04 OSB 10 2 buc\*113.45=226.90 Adeziv Basis 5 buc\*18.32=91.60 Plasa sudata 4 3 buc\*69.04=207.12 Banda fib. sticla 1 buc\*16.30=16.30 Gletiera 1 buc\*11.76=11.76 Armosa 10 buc\*3.36=33.60 Trafalet +maner 1 buc\*22.18=22.18 Gratar 1 buc\*3.36=3.36 Hera 15 l 1 buc\*94.12=94.12 Creion 5 buc\*2.10=10.50 Mortar MM5 2 buc\*18.07=36.14 Glet CT127 4 buc\*35.80=143.20 Profil colt 2.5 11 buc\*3.24=35.64 Adeziv Rifix 25 kg 4 buc\*36.81=147.24 Mortar Premium 1 buc\*20.92=20.92 Gipscarton 12.5 1 buc\*21.66=21.66 Cornier 30 1 buc\*41.18=41.18 Otel bet. PC 12 18.75 kg\*4.45=83.44 Teava pat. 40\*40\*3 3 buc\*179.83=539.49 Folie streci 2 buc\*23.53=47.06

---